—
US C ATALOG
SMISSLINE TP TOUCH-
PROOF SYSTEM
Power and safety
3I NTR O D U C TI O N A N D OV ER V I E W
SMISSLINE TP POWER
BAR SYSTEM

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 2 1520809 SUP401M-C2 2CCG001611R0001 0.120 10
3 1520816 SUP401M-C3 2CCG001612R0001 0.120 10
4 1520823 SUP401M-C4 2CCG001613R0001 0.120 10
5 1520830 SUP401M-C5 2CCG001614R0001 0.120 10
6 1520847 SUP401M-C6 2CCG001615R0001 0.120 10
8 1520854 SUP401M-C8 2CCG001616R0001 0.120 10
10 1520861 SUP401M-C10 2CCG001617R0001 0.120 10
13 1520878 SUP401M-C13 2CCG001618R0001 0.120 10
15 1520885 SUP401M-C15 2CCG001619R0001 0.120 10
16 1520892 SUP401M-C16 2CCG001620R0001 0.120 10
20 1520908 SUP401M-C20 2CCG001621R0001 0.120 10
25 1520915 SUP401M-C25 2CCG001622R0001 0.120 10
30 1520922 SUP401M-C30 2CCG001623R0001 0.120 10
35 1520939 SUP401M-C35 2CCG001624R0001 0.120 10
40 1520731 SUP401M-C40 2CCG001604R0001 0.120 10
2 2 1520953 SUP402M-C2 2CCG001626R0001 0.240 5
3 1520960 SUP402M-C3 2CCG001627R0001 0.240 5
4 1520977 SUP402M-C4 2CCG001628R0001 0.240 5
5 1520984 SUP402M-C5 2CCG001629R0001 0.240 5
6 1520991 SUP402M-C6 2CCG001630R0001 0.240 5
8 1521004 SUP402M-C8 2CCG001631R0001 0.240 5
10 1521011 SUP402M-C10 2CCG001632R0001 0.240 5
13 1521028 SUP402M-C13 2CCG001633R0001 0.240 5
15 1521035 SUP402M-C15 2CCG001634R0001 0.240 5
16 1521042 SUP402M-C16 2CCG001635R0001 0.240 5
20 1521059 SUP402M-C20 2CCG001636R0001 0.240 5
25 1521066 SUP402M-C25 2CCG001637R0001 0.240 5
30 1521073 SUP402M-C30 2CCG001638R0001 0.240 5
35 1521080 SUP402M-C35 2CCG001639R0001 0.240 5
40 1520748 SUP402M-C40 2CCG001605R0001 0.240 5
3 2 1521103 SUP403M-C2 2CCG001641R0001 0.360 3
3 1521110 SUP403M-C3 2CCG001642R0001 0.360 3
4 1521127 SUP403M-C4 2CCG001643R0001 0.360 3
5 1521134 SUP403M-C5 2CCG001644R0001 0.360 3
6 1521141 SUP403M-C6 2CCG001645R0001 0.360 3
8 1521158 SUP403M-C8 2CCG001646R0001 0.360 3
10 1521165 SUP403M-C10 2CCG001647R0001 0.360 3
13 1521172 SUP403M-C13 2CCG001648R0001 0.360 3
15 1521189 SUP403M-C15 2CCG001649R0001 0.360 3
16 1521196 SUP403M-C16 2CCG001650R0001 0.360 3
20 1521202 SUP403M-C20 2CCG001651R0001 0.360 3
25 1521219 SUP403M-C25 2CCG001652R0001 0.360 3
30 1521226 SUP403M-C30 2CCG001653R0001 0.360 3
35 1521233 SUP403M-C35 2CCG001654R0001 0.360 3
40 1520755 SUP403M-C40 2CCG001606R0001 0.360 3
—
Miniature circuit breaker (MCB) for UL 489
SUP400 C for branch circuit protection acc. to UL 489 File E312425
0
1
PR O D U C T O R D ER I N G I N FO R M ATI O N 9
ORDERING DATA
In [A] Type ABB IT number
EAN number
761 227
Pkg.
qty. Module
Weight
in grams
  2 SUP401M-K2 2CCG000142R0001 1506759 10 1 120
  3 SUP401M-K3 2CCG000143R0001 1506766 10 1 120
  4 SUP401M-K4 2CCG000144R0001 1506773 10 1 120
  5 SUP401M-K5 2CCG000153R0001 1506865 10 1 120
  6 SUP401M-K6 2CCG000145R0001 1506780 10 1 120
  8 SUP401M-K8 2CCG000146R0001 1506797 10 1 120
10 SUP401M-K10 2CCG000147R0001 1506803 10 1 120
13 SUP401M-K13 2CCG000148R0001 1506810 10 1 120
15 SUP401M-K15 2CCG000154R0001 1506872 10 1 120
16 SUP401M-K16 2CCG000149R0001 1506827 10 1 120
20 SUP401M-K20 2CCG000150R0001 1506834 10 1 120

Weight
1 piece
kgType code Order code
– �8-module socket
(suitable for 8-module socket)
1487348 ZLSP928 2CCF212060A0001 10 8 0.67
– �6-module socket
(suitable for 6-module socket)
1487362 ZLSP926 2CCF212061A0001 10 6 0.53
BUSBAR INSULATOR
Description Bbn
761227
EAN
Order details Pack
unit
Module
(1 PLE
18 mm)
Weight
1 piece
kgType code Order code
Dark gray,
20 for isolation and spacing
of separate busbar sections,
18 mm
148205 ZLS938 2CCA205611R0001 1 1 0.1
BUSBAR COVER
Description Bbn
761227
EAN
Order details Pack
unit
Module
(1 PLE
18 mm)
Weight
1 piece
kgType code Order code
Electrically protected covering
of main and auxiliary  busbars.
The 4 modules cover can be
divided.
Suitable to accept extension
adapter
ZLS 101 4x18 mm
– bag containing 5 items
0015603 ZLS100 2CCF002762R0001 1 1 0.95
DIN RAIL CLIP
Description Bbn
761227
EAN
Order details Pack
unit
Module
(1 PLE
18 mm)
Weight
1 piece
kgType code Order code
Din rail clip ZLSP926 and
ZLSP928. This item is need if the
additional socket will be mounted
on a DIN rail. 1 pcs. every 30 cm.
498306 ZLSP937 2CCA212012R0001 Bag
of 5
0.18
—
Power bar system 250 A socket system
Additional socket
Additional socket
The additional socket can easily be fitted onto the socket base to accommodate the external N
and/or PE busbars. This enables neutral connections to be made where single-pole miniature
circuit breakers are used with unswitched neutral. Neutral terminals are clipped onto the
additional socket and can be used as detachable neutral connections. One N busbar and/
or one PE busbar can be fitted. Each socket base can be equipped with an additional socket.
ZLSP928
ZLSP926
ZLS938
ZLSP906
ZLSP906
0
1
26 SM ISSL I N E TP -TO U CH PR O O F S Y S TEM
DIRECT FEED 250 A BUSBAR SYSTEM TOUCH-PROOF:
Use only for wall-mounted application (horizontal or vertical). When installed correctly, meets the requirements of EN/IEC 61439-2.
Number of poles 32 to 80
3P+N, additional socket N and PE
Rated operational voltage (Ue) 277/480 V AC
Rated insulation voltage (Ui) 690 V AC, 440 V DC
IP code IP20B
Pollution degree 3 (690 V AC), 2 (1000 V DC)
Rated impulse voltage (Uimp) 8 kV (L1, L2, L3N)